KEISEI ELECTRIC RAI

LWAY CO NPV

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

ISIN:  JP3278600006

Overview

2024/09/03 08:00:00
Price

4,596.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.24% (-11.00)

JP3278600006

9009

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Transport

Stock

4,880 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,580.00 JPY (300)
4,599.00 JPY (700)
4,601.00 JPY
4,655.00 JPY
4,568.00 JPY
4,607.00 JPY
4,597.1878 JPY
700,300
32,194,106.00
1,815

291,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 9009
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/26 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3278600006&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3278600006&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad1e899b4e2bdd6d99274a5c2c76e16ac3481f8a672cfd7b19fd84202f6fb26&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af9a575cdb612d629&time=1725461923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ca07546b2dd79f8e338b9f743ee828d8840655bf5dac91a489b97aa7aa74acc&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a24f42307d8f161c&time=1725461923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96c7e3400972556f0404577978dca703556ccf3aee9fde0762d0396a8bb872b2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd2693f47640f3a38&time=1725461923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0640bc07ef2ed001d6e65a4acc18c610cfc3e0aec98ef0d581c969d5df23fa7e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8abd28420e996e19e&time=1725461923&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf5cdbde6d8f91b8670a074a2ff4d3f9d74c279e9420d8b80252c2b3c54f311a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8aafd575a82a5e3d0&time=1725461923&tool=RSC

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

Details

2024/09/03 08:00:00

Price

4,596.00 JPY

Difference © -0.24% (-11.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3278600006
Symbol 9009
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,880 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,580.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4,599.00 JPY (700)
Open 4,601.00 JPY
High 4,655.00 JPY
Low 4,568.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,607.00 JPY
VWAP 4,597.1878 JPY
Volume (pcs) 700,300
Trading volume 32,194,106.00
Number of trades 1,815
Last size 291,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -33.96% -17.81% +35.78%
Perf (abs.) -2,363.00 -996.00 +1,211.00
Beta 0.55 0.61 0.69
Volatility 32.79 31.65 29.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

7,676.00 JPY

)
)
)
)
7,676.00 JPY (2024/02/26)
)
)
3,831.00 JPY (2024/08/05)

4,587.40 JPY (759,400
4,423.70 JPY (738,403
5,225.63 JPY (662,759
5,841.26 JPY (658,353

3,831.00 JPY (2024/08/05

(
(2024/02/26
(

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 28.40 EUR  0.00 1

02
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 4,596.00 JPY 32.19 1,815
Exchange 03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:55 28.20 EUR  0.00 1

03
Hanover 2024/09/ 08:01 28.20 EUR  0.00 1

03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:00 28.20 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599915

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 20:25 31.36 USD
21

2024/09/ 16:30 27.60 EUR
03

2024/09/ 08:05 28.20 EUR
03

0.09

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250704668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250704668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11580710

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Kl

ELECTRIC RAILWAY

Contact Details
KEISEI EL.RWY

1-10-3, Oshiage, Sumida-ku - 131-8555
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3621-2242
Fax: 03-3621-2294
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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